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GREENSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 

2023 CALENDAR 

 Controlled School Based Testing takes place on Wednesdays. 

*  Extra Maths takes place every weekday afternoon  

* Expert English: Grade 12: Mon-Fri; Grade 8-11 Mon, Wed, Thu, Fri 

•         Senior Leader meeting every Wednesday [15h00 – 16h00]  

Date Day Event 

2023/07/14 Friday Debate Camp 09:00 – 17:00 

2023/07/15 Saturday Debate Camp 09:00 – 17:00  

2023/07/16 Sunday   

2023/07/17 Monday 

Grade 12 Mathematics  

Mandela Day Assembly Technical Rehearsal 08:00 – 12:00 

2023/07/18 Tuesday 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS TERM 3 

Teaching Day 4 

Extended assembly until 08:45 

School Closes early at 14h00 for Staff Meeting  

2023/07/19 Wednesday 

Senior Leader application forms issued to learners.  

WITS students arrive 

2023/07/20 Thursday 
 

2023/07/21 Friday 

Choir Rehearsal 14:30 – 16:00 

Life of Pi – Grade 12 in the hall @ 10:30 

Career Day – Grade 8 – 12 on the field 
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Grade 12 Accounting manufacturing Flea Market Day 

Grade 9 Subject Punting Day 

2023/07/22 Saturday 

World Robot Olympiad Provincials @ Curro Aurora 

Choir Rehearsal 9:00 – 14:00 

2023/07/23 Sunday  

2023/07/24 Monday 

Parents Collect Reports 8:00 – 17:00 

RCL meeting 

2023/07/25 Tuesday 

Parents Collect Reports 8:00 – 18:00 

Parents Evening Grade 8 and 9 16:30 – 19:00 

HOD/Subject Head Meeting  

2023/07/26 Wednesday 

Senior Leader application forms returned.  

Athletics Ficture 

2023/07/27 Thursday 

Parents Evening Grade 10, 11 and 12 16:30 – 19:00 

Grade Head Meeting  

2023/07/28 Friday 

Blood Drive 

Grade 11 Leadership Development  

Civvies Day 

RCL Nelson Mandela Day Donation Drive 

Matric LO workshop 14:30 – 17:00 (Hall) 

2023/07/29 Saturday 

Grade 11 Leadership Development  

Juniors Debate Rounds 1 to 3 Away 

Matric LO workshops 08:00 – 12:00 

2023/07/30 Sunday Debate Competition Rounds 4 – 6 away 

2023/07/31 Monday UJ Student Teachers Arrive 

2023/08/01 Tuesday Best of Joburg Voting Opens 

2023/08/02 Wednesday 

Staff Meeting 

Athletics Fixture 

2023/08/03 Thursday Grade 9 Subject Choice Evening  

2023/08/04 Friday Sports Clinic 

2023/08/05 Saturday 

Sports Clinic 

Debate Competition Senior Rounds 1 - 3 

2023/08/06 Sunday Debate Competition Senior Round 4 - 6 
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2023/08/07 Monday Budget Meeting 14:50 – 16:15 

2023/08/08 Tuesday Women’s Day Extended Assembly till 8:10 

2023/08/09 Wednesday 

Public Holiday – Women’s Day 

Gr 12 Mathematics 

2023/08/10 Thursday 

Sports Awards @ 18:00 

Athletics Fixture 

2023/08/11 Friday Kwaito Rehearsal 15:00 -17:00 

2023/08/12 Saturday 

Kwaito Rehearsal 9:00 – 16:00 

First Aid Competition  

2023/08/13 Sunday   

2023/08/14 Monday  

2023/08/15 Tuesday 

RCL Code of Conduct – SGB disciplinary committee review 

Best of Joburg voting closes 

2023/08/16 Wednesday 

Afrikaanse Redenaars 15:00 tot 17:30 

Athletics Fixture 

2023/08/17 Thursday  

2023/08/18 Friday Gr 12 Drama Practicals Technical Rehearsal 

2023/08/19 Saturday 
Grade 12 Drama Final Practical Examinations  

2023/08/20 Sunday  
 

2023/08/21 Monday RCL meeting 

2023/08/22 Tuesday  

2023/08/23 Wednesday  

2023/08/24 Thursday 

isiZulu activity 

Greenside High School Choir Festival Hall Preparation and Tech Set-Up 

2023/08/25 Friday 

Greenside High School Choir Festival from 18:00 in the Hall 

RCL Code of Conduct – Mrs Hicks, Luke Lamprecht and Ms Shoolman review 

Women’s Soccer Tournament Day 1 

2023/08/26 Saturday Women’s soccer tournament  at Greenside High School Day 2 

2023/08/27 Sunday   
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2023/08/28 Monday  

2023/08/29 Tuesday 

Photo Day (tbc) 

RCL Code of Conduct – to Principal for final review 

2023/08/30 Wednesday 

Photo Day 

WITS student teachers leave  

Budget Due 

2023/08/31 Thursday Newly Elected Senior Leader Training 15:00 – 18:00  

2023/09/01 Friday 

Spring Day 

Senior Leader Camp 

Grade 12 Prelim Examination Starts  

2023/09/02 Saturday Senior Leader Camp 

2023/09/03 Sunday  Senior Leader Camp 

2023/09/04 Monday 

Eisteddfod (TBC) 

Grade 12 LO exam 

2023/09/05 Tuesday Eisteddfod (TBC) 

2023/09/06 Wednesday 

Eisteddfod (TBC) 

Newly Elected Senior Leader Training 15:00 – 17:00 

2023/09/07 Thursday 

Secretaries’ Day  
Eisteddfod (TBC) 

2023/09/08 Friday 

“Polish My Shoe” 

Eisteddfod (TBC) 

2023/09/09 Saturday World Robot Olympiad Nationals @ Curro Aurora 

2023/09/10 Sunday   

2023/09/11 Monday Drama Grade 10 Practical Assessment 14:45 – 16:30 

2023/09/12 Tuesday Drama Grade 11 Practical Assessment 14:45 – 16:30 

2023/09/13 Wednesday Performing Arts Festival 

2023/09/14 Thursday Performing Arts Festival 

2023/09/15 Friday 

RCL Code of Conduct – Submitted to the South African Human Rights Council, IDSO, SAPS for ratification.  

UJ Students leave 

2023/09/16 Saturday Religious Holiday – Rosh Hashanah  
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2023/09/17 Sunday  Religious Holiday – Rosh Hashanah 

2023/09/18 Monday RCL meeting 

2023/09/19 Tuesday  

2023/09/20 Wednesday Beaulieu College Choir Festival (TBC) 

2023/09/21 Thursday isiZulu activity  

2023/09/22 Friday 

Heritage Day Assembly  

Heritage Day House Activity (TBC) 

2023/09/23 Saturday  

2023/09/24 Sunday  Public Holiday Heritage Day 

2023/09/25 Monday 

Public Holiday Heritage Day (observed) 

Religious Holiday – Yom Kippur 

2023/09/26 Tuesday Term 3 Marks Due 

2023/09/27 Wednesday  

2023/09/28 Thursday 

Cultural Awards (TBC) 

Promotion Meetings 

2023/09/29 Friday 

Promotion Meetings 

Geography Tour to the Drakensburg 29 September to 2 October 2023 

SCHOOL CLOSES – END OF TERM 3 

2023/09/30 Saturday Religious Holiday – Sukkot 

2023/10/01 Sunday   

2023/10/02 Monday  

2023/10/03 Tuesday  

2023/10/04 Wednesday Matric Dance (TBC) 

2023/10/05 Thursday World Teacher’s Day 

2023/10/06 Friday  

2023/10/07 Saturday  

2023/10/08 Sunday   
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2023/10/09 Monday  

2023/10/10 Tuesday 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS TERM 4 

Extended Assembly  

World Mental Health Day  

School closes early for Staff Meeting  

 


